General Motion to Dismiss Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor

Opposing  Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, January 26, 2023

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0139

0698

1093

1517

1081

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

SWE

Page 1 of 1

DILES, B

HUNTER, K

PIERRELOUIS, B

SCRUGGS, A

CRUZ, E

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LAWRENCE
HERRERA

RUBIN AND
ASSOCIATES PC

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

8:30:00AM

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss - Continued
Material Default Conduit (MaryProctor)
Mortgage

(Continued To 2/23/2023)

General Motion to Dismiss -
Delinquency

General Motion to Dismiss -
Material Default Conduit
Mortgage

MONTH 59

(PASS TO RESOLVE
UNDISCLOSED SETTLEMENT
12/27/TST)

Mod req 1/13/2023 spl;

Base bal: $1,547.72 due

DA REQ PASS TO JAN TO WORK
OUT AO/12/28/TST

Total # Case on Docket:5
Printed: Wednesday, January 18, 2023 at 9:31 am



